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Anti-Siphon Valve
with Wheel Handle

ASVW10YAVW07Y ASVUW10Y

       Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker prevents the backflow of 
        irrigation system water into the household supply 

Anti-Siphon Valve

       Uniform Plumbers Code (UPC) listed

       International Association of Plumbers and 
        Mechanical Officials Approved (IAPMO)

Now Available with Wheel Handle!

AVAILABLE

TODAY!

ASVUW07Y

AVW07Y

3/4” Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Union, Wheel Handle

3/4” Angle Valve w/ Wheel Handle

ASVW10Y 1” Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Wheel Handle

ASVUW10Y 1” Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Union, Wheel Handle

$6.95

$15.45

$13.79

$17.94

 Model No. Descriptions Net Price (each)

ASVW07Y 3/4” Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Wheel Handle $12.07
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