

## **Anti-Siphon Valve**

with Wheel Handle

## **Anti-Siphon Valve**

Now Available with Wheel Handle!

- Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker prevents the backflow of irrigation system water into the household supply
- Uniform Plumbers Code (UPC) listed
- International Association of Plumbers and Mechanical Officials Approved (IAPMO)









ASVW10Y



Model No.	Descriptions	Net Price (each)
AVW07Y	3/4" Angle Valve w/ Wheel Handle	\$6.95
ASVW10Y	1" Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Wheel Handle	\$15.45
ASVW07Y	3/4" Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Wheel Handle	\$12.07
ASVUW07Y	3/4" Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Union, Wheel Handle	\$13.79
ASVUW10Y	1" Anti-Siphon Valve w/ Union, Wheel Handle	\$17.94